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Ron Bottorf JEO
650 J Street, Suite 
215 Lincoln NE 68508 402-435-3080

Brent Burklund TC Engineering PO Box 832 North Platte NE 69101 308-534-9245 brb@tcengineeringinc.com

Paul Brungardt, Jr
Brungardt Engineering, 
LLC 1209 A Ave., Suite 5 Kearney NE 68848 308-236-2166 paulb_brungenge@frontiernet.net

Alan P Church APC Engineering
16 West 7th Street, 
Box 163 Platte SD 57369 605-337-2641 apceng@isp.com

David V Coe COE Engineering 740 Pine Crest Drive Chadron NE 69337 308-432-4318 coe38@msn.com

Russel Colby Baker & Associates
120 East 16th Street, 
Suite A Scottsbluff NE 69361 308-632-3123 rcolby@baker-eng.com

Brian Freeman
Milco Environmental 
Services

109 East Second 
Street McCook NE 69001 308-345-4741 bfreeman@milcoinc.com

David Gilmore Gilmore & Associates
2670 33rd Avenue, 
Box 565 Columbus NE 68602 402-564-2807 gilmoreassoc@neb.rr.com

Eugene Gollehon PE/LS 6037 Oak Crest Plaza Omaha NE 68137 402-681-0654 golleg@tconl.com

Paul Gonzalez
The Schemmer 
Associates

1919 S. 40th Street, 
Suite 302 Lincoln NE 68506 402-488-2500 pgonzalez@schemmer.com

Marc Groff
The Flatwater Group, 
Inc. 1618 L Street Lincoln NE 68508 402-435-5441 mgroff@flatwatergroup.com

Raymond Hajek RJ Hajek & Associates 1060 E 7th Avenue Columbus NE 68601 402-564-4379 rhajek@neb.rr.com
Dwight Hanson Dwight Hanson 1285 County Road H Ithaca NE 68033 402-623-4247 dwighthanson@hotmail.com

Rod Hanson Olsson Associates
109 West 11th Street, 
Box 924 So. Sioux CityNE 68776 402-494-3059 rhanson@oaconsulting.com

Brian Hilbert
Panhandle Geothec & 
Environmental Inc.

818 South Beltline 
Highway East Scottsbluff NE 69361 308-632-6735 bhilbert@panhandlegeotech.com

Jesse Hurlbert Olsson Associates
701 4th Avenue, Suite 
2C Holdrege NE 68949 308-995-8706 jhurlbert@oaconsulting.com

Al Hottovy Daly, Leo A., Company 8600 Indian Hills Drive Omaha NE 68130 402-391-8111 aahottovy@leoadaly.com

Fred Jones
Geotechnical Services, 
Inc. 3826 Arch Avenue Grand Island NE 68803 308-381-1987 lschmidt@gsinetwork.com

Sorin Juster
Ehrhart Griffin & 
Associates 3552 Farnam Street Omaha NE 68131 402-561-2334 sjuster@ehrhartgriffin.com

Robert Kalinski
RDG Geoscience & 
Engineering

10360 Sapp Brothers 
Drive Omaha NE 68138 402-894-2678 rkalinski@rdgge.com

Tory Kort Olsson Associates PO Box 1072 Grand Island NE 68802 308-384-8750 tkort@oaconsulting.com

Bradley A Levich
Terracon 
Environmental

4921 North 57th 
Street, Suite 1 Lincoln NE 68507 402-466-3911 balevich@terracon.com
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Chin Lim
HWS Consulting 
Group, Inc.

825 J Street, Box 
80358 Lincoln NE 68501 402-479-2200 clim@hws.com

David Mauthe Mauthe Associates, Inc PO Box 402 Chappell NE 69129 308-874-2777 mauthe@megavision.com
Larry D McCaslin McCaslin Consulting 1524 Broadway Scottsbluff NE 69361 308-632-2954 larry@mccaslinconsulting.com

Gregory C Meyer
Buell, Winter, Mousel & 
Associates

705 Douglas St., Suite 
636 Sioux City IA 51101 712-258-4202 bwma.pc@mcleodusa.net

Mike Milius Olsson Associates 701 4th Ave., Ste. 2-C Holdrege NE 68949 308-995-8706 mmilius@oaconsulting.com
Chris A Miller Miller & Associates 109 East Second McCook NE 69001 308-345-3710 cmiller@miller-engineers.com

Ronald W Nohr EDM Associates, Inc.
410 West Harold 
Street Crofton NE 68730 402-388-4862 nohr@gpcom.net

Eric Obert JEO
142 West 11th Street, 
Box 207 Wahoo NE 68066 402-443-4661 eobert@jeo.com

James J Olmsted

Olmsted & Perry 
Consulting Engineers, 
Inc.

10730 Pacific Street, 
Suite 232 Omaha NE 68114 402-399-8552 opce@olmstedperry.com

John S Olsson Olsson Associates 1111 Lincoln Mall Lincoln NE 68508 402-474-6311 jolsson@oaconsulting.com
Dana L Peterson Miller & Associates 1111 Central Ave Kearney NE 68847 308-234-6456 dpeterson@miller-engineers.com

Edward D Prost Terracon 2211 South 156 Circle Omaha NE 68130 402-330-2202 edprost@terracon.com

Roger Protzman JEO Consulting
803 W Norfolk Ave, 
PO Box 1424 Norfolk NE 68702 402-371-6416 rprotzman@jeo.com

Charles E Riggs
Thompson, Dreessen & 
Dorner, Inc 10836 Old Mill Road Omaha NE 68154 402-330-8860 criggs@td2co.com

Rich Robinson Kirkham Michael
12700 West Dodge 
Road Omaha NE 68154 402-393-5630 rlr@kirkham.com

Dan Rosenthal
Rega Engineering 
Group, Inc.

1620 South 70th 
Street, Suite 103 Lincoln NE 68506 402-484-7342 dan@regaengineering.com

Gary M Sasse JEO
1201 First Ave., Box 
160 Nebraska CityNE 68410 402-873-6766 gsasse@jeo.com

Dale Schlautman
EA Engineering 
Science & Tech

221 Sun Valley Blvd, 
Suite D Lincoln NE 68528 402-476-3766 ds@eaest.com

Larry Schmidt Larry Schmidt 1204 S. Gunbarrel Rd Grand Island NE 68801 308-380-7144 larry.schmidt@hotmail.com

Edward Schnackenberg
Mid-State Engineering 
& Testing, Inc. 11 East 11th Street Kearney NE 68847 308-237-0187 midstateeng@earthlink.net

Jeff Schoeneck
Meridian Development 
Services PO Box 610 Arlington NE 68002 402-478-5367 meridian@huntel.net
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Richard Snyder
Snyder Engineering 
Co, Inc. 1361 26th Ave. Columbus NE 68601 402-563-2236 snyderengr@frontiernet.net

Frank Strong
M.C. Schaff & 
Associates

818 South Beltline 
Highway East Scottsbluff NE 69361 308-635-1926 fstrong@mcschaff.com

Don D. Terry
Milco Environmental 
Services

109 East Second 
Street McCook NE 69001 308-345--4741 dterry@milcoinc.com

Jeff J Wagner
Mainelli Wagner & 
Assoc., Inc. 6920 Van Dorn Street Lincoln NE 68506 402-421-1717 jwagner@mwaeng.com

William L Wehling Wehling Engineers PO Box 689 Beatrice NE 68310 402-228-1834 we04045@alltel.net

Tom Werblow T.C. Engineering Co.
520 East Francis 
Street, Box 832 North Platte NE 69103 308-534-9245 tcw@nque.com

Mark Westergard
E & A Consulting 
Group, Inc. 12001 Q Street Omaha NE 68137 402-895-4700 mwestergard@eacg.com

Jeremy Williams
Design Associates of 
Lincoln, Inc.

1609 N Street Ste. 
100 Lincoln NE 68508 402-474-3000 desassoc@inebraska.com

Steve Wolford W Design Associates 2626 W. 2nd Street Hastings NE 68901 402-463-2377 steve@wdesignea.com

Greg Wolford W Design Associates
214 East 1st Street, 
Box 99 McCook NE 69001 308-345-2370 greg@wdesignea.com

Paul E Ziemba
Environmental 
Professionals, Inc.

3738 S. 149th Street, 
Suite 116 Omaha NE 68144 402-891-1112 paulz@epiomaha.com

David Ziska JEO 5210 W. Hwy 6 Hastings NE 68901 402-462-5657 dziska@jeo.com

Jacqueling Reiner
Southwest 
Environmental 37983 Road 717 McCook NE 69001 308-340-0063 jacqueriener@gmail.com
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